Precision
Order example:
R03-02A
*1 at 7 bar supply pressure and 6 bar outlet pressure
*2 04 = 0…4 bar, 06 = 0…4 bar, 10 = 0…10 bar            *3 standard unit G½ is reduced to smaller threads by fittings
pressure gauge Ø 50 mm, 0…*2 bar, G¼ MA5002-. .*2
mounting bracket made of steel BW00-36
82 200 41 2.1 198 3300 G¼*3 0.01… 3 R03-02A
       0.02… 5 R03-02B
       0.04… 7 R03-02C
       0.05…10 R03-02D
82 200 41 2.4 228 3800 G3⁄8*3 0.01… 3 R03-03A
       0.02… 5 R03-03B
       0.04… 7 R03-03C
       0.05…10 R03-03D
82 200 41 2.9 270 4500 G½ 0.01… 3 R03-04A
       0.02… 5 R03-04B
       0.04… 7 R03-04C
       0.05…10 R03-04D
Precision pressure regulator R03supply pressure max. 16 bar, relieving,
with constant bleed
Description Regulator provides precision regulation in high flow and high relief applications. A sensitive rolling
diaphragm and balanced inner valve ensure constant outlet pressure even with changing supply